SEVENTY THOUSAND AND NOll 00 DOLLARS ($70,000.00) 

Maker: . HEIKOHABIG 

Payee: RANCH CHALET, LLC, A TEXAS LIMJTED LIABILITY COMPANY 

Final Maturity Date: February 15,2029 

Terms of Payment: 

The Principal Amount and interest are due and payable in one hundred nineteen (119) 
monthly installments of SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX AND NOIlOO DOLLARS 
($726.00) on the 15th day of each month, beginning March 15, 2019 and continuing until 
February 15,2029 when the one hundredth twentieth (120) and final installment of SIX 
HUNDRED FORTY THREE AND 28/100 DOLLARS ($643.28) shall be due and 

De~d ofTrust, Page I 

payable; interest being calculated on the unpaid principal to the date of each installment 
paid and the payment made, credited first to the discharge of the interest accrued and the 
balance to the reduction of the principal.